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Competition Schedule
23rd Irinia Deleanu Cup

Wednesday, 21st Feb 2024 

All day Arrival of the Delegations  

All day Trainings  

12:00 – 17:00 Accreditation – Non-FIG Competition Hall 

Thursday, 22nd Feb 2024   

09:00 – 10:00 Judges Meeting  

10:00 – 11:20 Children – 2014 W.A. / Rope / Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

11:30 – 13:00 Children - 2013 W.A. / Rope / Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

13:00 – 13:30 Lunch Break  

13:30 – 14:00 Awarding Ceremony Children Category  

14:00 – 15:00 Prejuniors – 2012 Group A Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

15:15 – 16:15 Prejuniors – 2012 Group B Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

16:30 – 18:00 Prejuniors – 2011 Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

18:15 – 18:30 Awarding Ceremony Prejuniors Category  

18:30 – 20:00 Juniors Non-FIG – 2009 + 2010  Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

20:00 – 20:30 Seniors Non-FIG – 2008+ Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

20:45 – 21:00 Awarding Ceremony Juniors & Seniors Category  

Friday, 23rd Feb 2024 

11:00 – 14:00 Accreditation FIG Competition Hall 

09:30 – 10:00 Judges Meeting  

10:00 – 11:00 Baby – 2017 + 2016 W.A. / Rope / Hoop 

11:30 – 12:30 Baby – 2015 W.A. / Rope / Hoop / Ribbon 

12:45 – 13:00 Awarding Ceremony Baby Category  

13:00 – 14:00 Lunch Break  

14:00 – 18:30 Podium Training Junior & Seniors FIG Competition  

19:00 – 19:30 Orientation Meeting Hotel Central 

Saturday, 24th Feb 2024 

09:15 – 10:00 Judges Meeting  

10:00 – 12:00 FIG Juniors – Group A – Hoop, Ball, Clubs & Ribbon Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

12:20 – 14:20 FIG Juniors – Group B – Hoop, Ball, Clubs & Ribbon Hoop / Ball / Clubs / Ribbon 

14:20 – 14:50 Lunch Break  

14:50 – 15:10 Awarding Ceremony Juniors  

15:20 – 16:45 FIG Seniors – Hoop & Ball Hoop / Ball 

16:45 – 17:00 Break  

17:00 – 18:27 FIG Seniors – Clubs & Ribbon Clubs / Ribbon 

18:30 – 18:45 Awarding Ceremony Seniors   

19:30 – 23:00 Judges & coaches’ dinner  

Sunday, 25th Feb 2024 

11:00 – 11:30 Judges Meeting  

12:00 – 13:00 FIG Juniors – Hoop & Ball Final Hoop / Ball 

13:00 – 14:00 FIG Juniors – Clubs & Ribbon Final Clubs / Ribbon 

14:00 – 15:00 Lunch Break  

15:00 – 16:00 FIG Seniors – Hoop & Ball Final Hoop / Ball 

16:00 – 17:00 FIG Seniors – Clubs & Ribbon Final Clubs / Ribbon 

17:15 – 17:30 Awarding Ceremony  

Monday, 26th Feb 2024 

All day Departure of the delegations  

 



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup (2024-02-23)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 AZE 5 0 5

 EST 3 0 3

 HUN 2 0 2

 LUX 2 0 2

 MDA 6 0 6

 ROU 9 0 9

 SRB 3 0 3

 TUR 2 0 2
TOTAL: 8 countries 32 0 32
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup (2024-02-23)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin I 58816 2010
Damirova Madina I 0
MAMMADOVA Sofiya I 58810 2009
SADIGOVA Ayan I 58284 2009
ZEYNALOVA Ilona I 43993 2005

 EST Abel Maribel I 58838 2010
Hoop Anna Marii I 58306 2010
Valasevitš Valeria I 52393 2008

 HUN Földesi Panni I 54816 2009
Hesz Franciska MÍra I 59420 2010

 LUX DIDERICH Lola I 54815 2009
Meysembourg Elena I 50324 2007

 MDA BULAT Polina I 58200 2010
BULAT Sofia I 52160 2008
Catana Anastasia I 2010
Motricala Gloria I 50443 2007
SLIOMSKAIA Polina I 58132 2008
Yemets Alina I 2010

 ROU Dragan Christina I 0
DUȚU Ileana I 55061 2009
Enache Sabina I 47050 2006
Garac Lisa I 58043 0
HALEP Cristina I 58608 0
LICĂ Amalia Maria I 54433 2009
Năstasă Andreea I 57996 0
Pătrașcu Alexandra I 57992 0
Pătrașcu Irene I 57994 0

 SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina I 47762 2005
NIKOLIC Masa I 58486 2010
TOSIC Masa I 52132 2007

 TUR OSKAY Denıż I 55627 2009
POLAT Fatma Elif I 57862 2009
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup (23-25.02.2024) 
 

MEDALIST 
 

 
Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) - All Around All Around 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  EST Hoop Anna Marii 

 
Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 - 2010) Hoop 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya 

 

Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010) Ball 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya 

BRONZE  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra 

 
Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 - 2010) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin 

 
Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 - 2010) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  MDA BULAT Polina 

 
Seniors - RGI(2008+) - All Around All Around 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona 



Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+) Hoop 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  EST Valasevitš Valeria 

 

Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+) Ball 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  MDA Motricala Gloria 

 
Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Enache Sabina 

SILVER  ROU Dragan Christina 

BRONZE  EST Valasevitš Valeria 

 
Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  EST Valasevitš Valeria 
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup (23.02.2024)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  ROU 10 9 19 1

2  AZE 1 3 4 2

3  EST 4 4 2

4  MDA 2 2 4

5  HUN 1 1 5
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Juniors Group A
2024/02/24 10:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score
10:00 1.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:03 2.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:06 3.  TUR OSKAY Denıż SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:09 4.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:12 5.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:15 6.  MDA Yemets Alina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:18 7.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AGF 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:21 8.  MDA BULAT Polina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:24 9.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:27 10.  MDA Catana Anastasia Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

10:30 11.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:33 12.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:36 13.  TUR OSKAY Denıż SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:39 14.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:42 15.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:45 16.  MDA Yemets Alina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:48 17.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AGF 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:51 18.  MDA BULAT Polina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:54 19.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

10:57 20.  MDA Catana Anastasia Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

11:00 21.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:03 22.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:06 23.  TUR OSKAY Denıż SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:09 24.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:12 25.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:15 26.  MDA Yemets Alina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:18 27.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AGF 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:21 28.  MDA BULAT Polina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:24 29.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:27 30.  MDA Catana Anastasia Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

11:30 31.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:33 32.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:36 33.  TUR OSKAY Denıż SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:39 34.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:42 35.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score
11:45 36.  MDA Yemets Alina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:48 37.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AGF 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:51 38.  MDA BULAT Polina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:54 39.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

11:57 40.  MDA Catana Anastasia Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4
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Juniors Group B
2024/02/24 12:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score
12:20 1.  ROU DUȚU Ileana ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:23 2.  EST Abel Maribel Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:26 3.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:29 4.  EST Hoop Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:32 5.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:35 6.  HUN Földesi Panni Hungary 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:38 7.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:41 8.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:44 9.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:47 10.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R1

12:50 11.  ROU DUȚU Ileana ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

12:53 12.  EST Abel Maribel Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

12:56 13.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

12:59 14.  EST Hoop Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:02 15.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:05 16.  HUN Földesi Panni Hungary 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:08 17.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:11 18.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:14 19.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:17 20.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R2

13:20 21.  ROU DUȚU Ileana ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:23 22.  EST Abel Maribel Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:26 23.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:29 24.  EST Hoop Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:32 25.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:35 26.  HUN Földesi Panni Hungary 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:38 27.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:41 28.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:44 29.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:47 30.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R3

13:50 31.  ROU DUȚU Ileana ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

13:53 32.  EST Abel Maribel Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

13:56 33.  ROU Năstasă Andreea CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

13:59 34.  EST Hoop Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

14:02 35.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score
14:05 36.  HUN Földesi Panni Hungary 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

14:08 37.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

14:11 38.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

14:14 39.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2010 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4

14:17 40.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) R4



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 20.02.2024 10:06:59 Page 5

Seniors Hoop & Ball
2024/02/24 15:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score
15:20 1.  ROU Senior group Romania 0 Seniors - RGG(2008+) R1

15:23 2.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:26 3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:29 4.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:32 5.  ISR Petukhova Emyelina Maccabi Beit Emanuel 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:35 6.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:38 7.  MDA Motricala Gloria Moldova 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:41 8.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:44 9.  AZE AGHAZADA Leyli AGF 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:47 10.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:50 11.  MDA BULAT Sofia Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:53 12.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:56 13.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

15:59 14.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R1

16:02 15.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:05 16.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:08 17.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:11 18.  ISR Petukhova Emyelina Maccabi Beit Emanuel 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:14 19.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:17 20.  MDA Motricala Gloria Moldova 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:20 21.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:23 22.  AZE AGHAZADA Leyli AGF 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:26 23.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:29 24.  MDA BULAT Sofia Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:32 25.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:35 26.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2

16:38 27.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R2
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Seniors Clubs & Ribbon
2024/02/23 17:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score
17:00 1.  ROU Senior group Romania 0 Seniors - RGG(2008+) R2

17:03 2.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:06 3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:09 4.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:12 5.  ISR Petukhova Emyelina Maccabi Beit Emanuel 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:15 6.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:18 7.  MDA Motricala Gloria Moldova 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:21 8.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:24 9.  AZE AGHAZADA Leyli AGF 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:27 10.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:30 11.  MDA BULAT Sofia Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:33 12.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:36 13.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:39 14.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R3

17:42 15.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

17:45 16.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

17:48 17.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

17:51 18.  ISR Petukhova Emyelina Maccabi Beit Emanuel 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

17:54 19.  ROU HALEP Cristina CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

17:57 20.  MDA Motricala Gloria Moldova 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:00 21.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:03 22.  AZE AGHAZADA Leyli AGF 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:06 23.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:09 24.  MDA BULAT Sofia Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:12 25.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:15 26.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4

18:18 27.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI(2008+) R4



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Juniors Group A
Start: 2024/02/24 10:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juniors - RGI                

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 KISS Katalin  HUN DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 DOLOGA Jekatyerina  HUN A3

A4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A4

E1 Chiriac Daniela  ROU E1

E2 Zirk Monica  EST E2

E3 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E3

E4 MADAN Liliana  MDA E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Juniors Group B
Start: 2024/02/24 12:20

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juniors - RGI                

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 KISS Katalin  HUN DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 DOLOGA Jekatyerina  HUN A3

A4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A4

E1 Chiriac Daniela  ROU E1

E2 Zirk Monica  EST E2

E3 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E3

E4 MADAN Liliana  MDA E4

Line 1 CERBULA Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Seniors Hoop & Ball
Start: 2024/02/24 15:20

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors - RGI        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 KISS Katalin  HUN DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 DOLOGA Jekatyerina  HUN A2

A3 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A3

A4 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A4

E1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU E1

E2 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E2

E3 MADAN Liliana  MDA E3

E4 Zirk Monica  EST E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1
Line 2 Anitei Laura Line 2
Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Seniors Clubs & Ribbon
Start: 2024/02/24 17:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors - RGI        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 KISS Katalin  HUN DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN A2

A3 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A3

A4 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A4

E1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU E1

E2 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E2

E3 MADAN Liliana  MDA E3

E4 Zirk Monica  EST E4

Line 1 CERBULA Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 ANITEI Laura  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent
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Rank Country Name Hoop score Ball score Clubs Score Ribbon Score Total Team 

1 ROU 1 

Garac Lisa 28.65 23.3 28.05 30.4 

238.1 Lica Amalia 32.55 29.4 31.25 31.2 

Dutu Ileana 24.1 26.6 22.25 23.9 

2 AZE 

Abdulayeva Nazrin 24.75 24.3 26.7 23.85 

200.85 Mammadova Sofiya 26.35 26.55 22.45 23.65 

Sadigova Ayan 23.1 23.8 24.65 23.7 

3 HUN 
Hesz Franciska MÍra 26.85 26.3 22.45 26.1 

200.75 
Földesi Panni 26.1 23.55 25.25 24.15 

4 EST 
Abel Maribel 24.45 24.3 23.65 20.3 

198.5 
Hoop Anna Marii 27.8 27.25 26 24.75 

5 MDA 

Catana Anastasia 25.2 25 23.6 23.1 

194.45 Bulat Polina 26.1 24.55 22.85 23.7 

Yemets Alina 22.85 24.9 21.9 18.55 

6 TUR 
Oskay Deniz 25.9 24.8 24.15 22.95 

194.35 
Polat Fatma Elif 22.65 24.55 24.05 25.3 

OOC ROU 2 

Nastasa Andreea 24.55 26.35 26.9 23.45 

203.35 Patrascu Irene 24.45 24.65 22.85 21 

Patrascu Alexandra 26.65 23.75 25.25 25.55 
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ROU

LICĂ Amalia
Maria
ACS Dandri

2009
     32.550     (1)      29.400     (1)      31.250     (1)      31.200     (1)

124.40016.000
10.50  5.50 8.400 8.200 -0.05 13.400

8.20  5.20 8.400 7.600 - 14.100
9.70  4.40 8.700 8.450 - 14.300

10.10  4.20 8.700 8.200 -

2.
ROU

Garac Lisa
CS Sportul
Studentesc

0
     28.650     (2)      23.300     (19)      28.050     (2)      30.400     (2)

110.40013.400
8.30  5.10 7.850 7.400 - 9.800

5.30  4.50 7.750 6.400 -0.65 12.600
8.60  4.00 7.800 7.650 - 13.900

9.70  4.20 8.450 8.150 -0.10

3.
EST

Hoop Anna
Marii
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     27.800     (3)      27.250     (2)      26.000     (5)      24.750     (7)

105.800
12.900

8.00  4.90 7.150 7.900 -0.15 12.100
7.30  4.80 7.300 7.850 - 10.900

6.80  4.10 7.450 7.700 -0.05 10.600
6.70  3.90 7.350 6.800 -

4.
HUN

Hesz
Franciska
MÍra
Hungary

2010
Jr

     26.850     (4)      26.300     (6)      22.450     (18)      26.100     (3)

101.70012.200
7.60  4.60 7.400 7.250 - 11.400

7.20  4.20 7.500 7.400 - 9.400
5.80  3.60 6.850 6.250 -0.05 11.200

7.30  3.90 7.800 7.100 -

5.
ROU

Năstasă
Andreea
CS UNEFS
Bucuresti

0
     24.550     (14)      26.350     (5)      26.900     (3)      23.450     (14)

101.25010.800
7.50  3.30 7.050 6.800 -0.10 11.600

7.20  4.40 7.300 7.500 -0.05 11.700
7.90  3.80 7.650 7.550 - 9.500

6.30  3.20 7.350 6.650 -0.05

6.
ROU

Pătrașcu
Alexandra
CS UNEFS
Bucuresti

0
     26.650     (5)      23.750     (17)      25.250     (7)      25.550     (4)

101.20012.200
8.30  3.90 7.050 7.400 - 10.200

6.00  4.20 6.850 6.750 -0.05 11.800
7.60  4.20 6.950 6.600 -0.10 11.000

7.20  3.80 7.200 7.350 -

7.
AZE

ABDULLAYEVA
Nazrin
AGF

2010
     24.750     (13)      24.300     (15)      26.700     (4)      23.850     (10)

99.60010.600
7.10  3.50 6.850 7.300 - 10.200

6.70  3.50 7.100 7.000 - 11.600
7.20  4.40 7.450 7.650 - 10.000

6.30  3.70 7.000 6.900 -0.05

8.
HUN

Földesi Panni
Hungary 2009

     26.100     (9)      23.550     (18)      25.250     (6)      24.150     (8)
99.05011.800

7.40  4.40 7.100 7.200 - 9.500
5.90  3.60 7.000 7.050 - 10.600

6.80  3.80 7.150 7.500 - 9.900
6.40  3.50 7.300 6.950 -

9.
AZE

MAMMADOVA
Sofiya
AGF

2009
     26.350     (6)      26.550     (4)      22.450     (17)      23.650     (13)

99.00011.700
6.90  4.80 7.300 7.350 - 11.800

7.00  4.80 7.100 7.650 - 10.200
6.90  3.30 6.600 6.300 -0.65 9.700

6.10  3.60 7.150 6.800 -

10.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009

     26.250     (7)      24.900     (9)      24.350     (9)      22.950     (17)
98.45012.500

7.70  4.80 6.900 6.850 - 11.000
6.30  4.70 7.000 6.900 - 10.300

6.70  3.60 7.200 6.850 - 10.200
6.60  3.60 6.650 6.700 -0.60

11.
TUR

OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

     25.900     (10)      24.800     (10)      24.150     (10)      22.950     (16)
97.80010.900

7.20  3.70 7.400 7.600 - 9.700
6.30  3.40 7.500 7.600 - 9.000

6.50  2.50 7.650 7.500 - 8.700
5.70  3.00 7.300 6.950 -

12.
MDA

BULAT Polina
Moldova

2010
JrA

     26.100     (8)      24.550     (12)      22.850     (16)      23.700     (11)
97.20011.100

6.70  4.40 7.650 7.350 - 10.000
6.70  3.30 7.300 7.250 - 9.000

6.00  3.00 7.150 6.700 - 8.900
6.60  2.30 7.450 7.350 -

13.
MDA

Catana
Anastasia
Moldova

2010
JrA

     25.200     (11)      25.000     (7)      23.600     (13)      23.100     (15)
96.90010.400

7.20  3.20 7.200 7.600 - 10.800
6.30  4.50 7.000 7.300 -0.10 9.700

6.80  2.90 7.150 6.800 -0.05 9.300
6.80  2.50 6.900 6.900 -

14.
ROU

DUȚU Ileana
ACS Dandri 2009

     24.100     (17)      26.600     (3)      22.250     (19)      23.900     (9)
96.85011.000

6.10  4.90 7.000 6.100 - 11.900
6.90  5.00 7.550 7.150 - 8.900

5.90  3.00 7.150 6.200 - 10.100
6.50  3.60 7.200 6.650 -0.05

15.
TUR

POLAT Fatma
Elif
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

     22.650     (20)      24.550     (13)      24.050     (11)      25.300     (5)
96.5509.000

5.50  3.50 6.700 6.950 - 10.800
7.20  3.60 6.700 7.100 -0.05 10.500

7.60  2.90 6.800 6.750 - 10.500
7.20  3.30 7.450 7.350 -

16.
AZE

SADIGOVA
Ayan
AGF

2009
     23.100     (18)      23.800     (16)      24.650     (8)      23.700     (12)

95.2509.600
5.70  3.90 6.800 6.700 - 9.800

5.90  3.90 7.200 6.800 - 10.500
6.70  3.80 6.900 7.250 - 10.200

6.80  3.40 7.000 6.550 -0.05

17.
SRB

NIKOLIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2010
     24.800     (12)      22.100     (20)      23.300     (14)      24.850     (6)

95.05011.700
7.40  4.30 6.800 6.300 - 9.500

6.30  3.20 6.600 6.050 -0.05 10.100
7.20  2.90 6.650 6.550 - 10.800

7.50  3.30 7.000 7.050 -

18.
ROU

Pătrașcu Irene
CS UNEFS
Bucuresti

0
     24.450     (16)      24.650     (11)      22.850     (15)      21.000     (18)

92.95011.000
7.30  3.70 6.650 6.800 - 10.500

6.50  4.00 6.900 7.250 - 9.300
5.90  3.40 6.900 6.750 -0.10 8.600

6.30  2.30 6.400 6.000 -

19.
EST

Abel Maribel
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     24.450     (15)      24.300     (14)      23.650     (12)      20.300     (19)

92.70010.500
6.80  3.70 6.900 7.150 -0.10 10.000

5.60  4.40 7.200 7.200 -0.10 9.600
6.10  3.50 6.850 7.250 -0.05 7.500

4.80  2.70 6.700 6.100 -

20.
MDA

Yemets Alina
Moldova

2010
JrA

     22.850     (19)      24.900     (8)      21.900     (20)      18.550     (20)
88.2008.900

5.00  3.90 6.500 7.450 - 10.500
6.00  4.50 6.550 7.850 - 8.600

5.70  2.90 6.200 7.100 - 6.900
4.80  2.10 6.000 5.700 -0.05
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI(2008+) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
ROU

Dragan
Christina
CS Sportul
Studentesc

0
     32.350     (1)      32.100     (1)      31.900     (2)      31.750     (1)

128.10017.400
11.50  5.90 8.000 7.300 -0.35 15.700

10.40  5.30 8.300 8.150 -0.05 15.400
10.20  5.20 8.300 8.200 - 15.700

10.30  5.40 8.400 7.650 -

2.
ROU

Enache
Sabina
CSM Ploiești

2006
     30.600     (2)      32.050     (2)      32.000     (1)      30.000     (2)

124.65015.100
10.70  4.40 7.800 7.800 -0.10 16.000

9.60  6.40 8.150 8.000 -0.10 15.600
11.00  4.60 8.200 8.200 - 14.400

9.50  4.90 8.050 7.600 -0.05

3.
AZE

ZEYNALOVA
Ilona
AGF

2005
S

     28.050     (4)      28.750     (5)      28.250     (5)      28.500     (3)
113.55013.300

8.80  4.50 7.150 7.600 - 14.000
9.00  5.00 7.250 7.550 -0.05 13.000

8.80  4.20 7.450 7.800 - 13.600
8.40  5.20 7.300 7.600 -

4.
EST

Valasevitš
Valeria
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2008
     27.400     (9)      29.100     (3)      28.600     (4)      28.250     (4)

113.350
14.000

8.20  5.80 7.000 6.500 -0.10 14.500
9.00  5.50 7.300 7.300 - 13.400

8.90  4.50 7.400 7.800 - 13.500
8.90  4.60 7.300 7.450 -

5.
ROU

HALEP
Cristina
CSŞ Nr. 1
Constanţa

0
     27.600     (6)      29.000     (4)      28.750     (3)      26.700     (5)

112.05013.800
8.30  5.50 6.750 7.050 - 14.100

9.10  5.00 7.500 7.450 -0.05 13.800
8.40  5.40 7.600 7.400 -0.05 11.500

7.10  4.40 7.650 7.550 -

6.
SRB

TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007
     29.700     (3)      27.850     (6)      26.750     (8)      22.850     (12)

107.15014.400
8.90  5.50 7.400 7.900 - 13.800

8.20  5.60 6.950 7.100 - 12.200
8.40  3.80 7.150 7.400 - 10.100

6.60  3.50 6.450 6.300 -

7.
LUX

Meysembourg
Elena
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2007
     27.400     (8)      25.950     (9)      27.000     (7)      25.700     (8)

106.05013.300
9.00  4.30 7.000 7.100 - 11.700

8.00  3.70 7.100 7.150 - 12.200
8.40  3.80 7.450 7.350 - 11.700

8.10  3.60 7.000 7.050 -0.05

8.
SRB

LEKOVIC
Nikolina
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2005
     27.800     (5)      26.050     (8)      25.800     (9)      24.750     (9)

104.400
13.800

9.30  4.50 6.800 7.200 - 12.800
7.40  5.40 6.950 6.300 - 12.100

7.50  4.60 6.750 6.950 - 11.200
8.00  3.20 7.000 6.600 -0.05

9.
AZE

Damirova
Madina
AGF

0
S

     26.450     (10)      23.550     (11)      27.550     (6)      25.700     (7)
103.25012.100

8.00  4.10 7.300 7.050 - 10.100
7.60  2.50 6.800 6.650 - 12.500

7.90  4.60 7.450 7.600 - 11.100
7.40  3.70 7.350 7.250 -

10.
MDA

BULAT Sofia
Moldova

2008
S

     25.450     (11)      25.500     (10)      24.550     (11)      25.900     (6)
101.40011.800

8.00  3.80 6.950 6.750 -0.05 11.800
7.30  4.50 6.900 6.800 - 10.600

6.70  3.90 7.000 7.000 -0.05 11.200
7.40  3.80 7.350 7.350 -

11.
MDA

Motricala
Gloria
Moldova

2007
S

     27.550     (7)      26.500     (7)      23.150     (12)      22.850     (11)
100.05013.400

8.00  5.40 7.150 7.200 -0.20 11.800
6.60  5.20 7.250 7.450 - 9.600

6.20  3.40 6.900 6.800 -0.15 9.300
5.50  3.80 7.100 6.450 -

12.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA
Polina
Moldova

2008
S

     20.400     (12)      22.650     (12)      25.600     (10)      23.300     (10)
91.9509.000

5.00  4.00 6.400 5.700 -0.70 9.600
5.30  4.30 6.950 6.250 -0.15 11.600

7.00  4.60 7.300 6.800 -0.10 9.500
7.10  2.40 6.900 6.900 -



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup (23.02.2024)

MEDALIST
Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa

BRONZE  EST Hoop Anna Marii

Seniors - RGI(2008+) - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina

BRONZE  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 16.000

10.50  5.50 8.400 8.200 0.05 32.550

Q 2.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 13.400

8.30  5.10 7.850 7.400 - 28.650

Q 3.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 12.900

8.00  4.90 7.150 7.900 0.15 27.800

Q 4.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary

2010
Jr

12.200
7.60  4.60 7.400 7.250 - 26.850

5.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 12.200

8.30  3.90 7.050 7.400 - 26.650

Q 6.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya
AGF 2009 11.700

6.90  4.80 7.300 7.350 - 26.350

Q 7.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 12.500

7.70  4.80 6.900 6.850 - 26.250

Q 8.  MDA BULAT Polina
Moldova

2010
JrA

11.100
6.70  4.40 7.650 7.350 - 26.100

Q 9.  HUN Földesi Panni
Hungary 2009 11.800

7.40  4.40 7.100 7.200 - 26.100

R 10.  TUR OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

10.900
7.20  3.70 7.400 7.600 - 25.900

R 11.  MDA Catana Anastasia
Moldova

2010
JrA

10.400
7.20  3.20 7.200 7.600 - 25.200

12.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2010 11.700

7.40  4.30 6.800 6.300 - 24.800

13.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin
AGF 2010 10.600

7.10  3.50 6.850 7.300 - 24.750

14.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 10.800

7.50  3.30 7.050 6.800 0.10 24.550

15.  EST Abel Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 10.500

6.80  3.70 6.900 7.150 0.10 24.450

16.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 11.000

7.30  3.70 6.650 6.800 - 24.450

17.  ROU DUȚU Ileana
ACS Dandri 2009 11.000

6.10  4.90 7.000 6.100 - 24.100

18.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan
AGF 2009 9.600

5.70  3.90 6.800 6.700 - 23.100

19.  MDA Yemets Alina
Moldova

2010
JrA

8.900
5.00  3.90 6.500 7.450 - 22.850

20.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

9.000
5.50  3.50 6.700 6.950 - 22.650

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
8  MDA BULAT Polina 26.1000 7.35 7.65 11.10

9  HUN Földesi Panni 26.1000 7.20 7.10 11.80

15  EST Abel Maribel 24.4500 7.15 6.90 10.50

16  ROU Pătrașcu Irene 24.4500 6.80 6.65 11.00
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 13.400

8.20  5.20 8.400 7.600 - 29.400

Q 2.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 12.100

7.30  4.80 7.300 7.850 - 27.250

Q 3.  ROU DUȚU Ileana
ACS Dandri 2009 11.900

6.90  5.00 7.550 7.150 - 26.600

Q 4.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya
AGF 2009 11.800

7.00  4.80 7.100 7.650 - 26.550

5.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 11.600

7.20  4.40 7.300 7.500 0.05 26.350

Q 6.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary

2010
Jr

11.400
7.20  4.20 7.500 7.400 - 26.300

Q 7.  MDA Catana Anastasia
Moldova

2010
JrA

10.800
6.30  4.50 7.000 7.300 0.10 25.000

Q 8.  MDA Yemets Alina
Moldova

2010
JrA

10.500
6.00  4.50 6.550 7.850 - 24.900

Q 9.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 11.000

6.30  4.70 7.000 6.900 - 24.900

R 10.  TUR OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

9.700
6.30  3.40 7.500 7.600 - 24.800

11.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 10.500

6.50  4.00 6.900 7.250 - 24.650

12.  MDA BULAT Polina
Moldova

2010
JrA

10.000
6.70  3.30 7.300 7.250 - 24.550

R 13.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

10.800
7.20  3.60 6.700 7.100 0.05 24.550

14.  EST Abel Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 10.000

5.60  4.40 7.200 7.200 0.10 24.300

15.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin
AGF 2010 10.200

6.70  3.50 7.100 7.000 - 24.300

16.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan
AGF 2009 9.800

5.90  3.90 7.200 6.800 - 23.800

17.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 10.200

6.00  4.20 6.850 6.750 0.05 23.750

18.  HUN Földesi Panni
Hungary 2009 9.500

5.90  3.60 7.000 7.050 - 23.550

19.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 9.800

5.30  4.50 7.750 6.400 0.65 23.300

20.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2010 9.500

6.30  3.20 6.600 6.050 0.05 22.100

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
8  MDA Yemets Alina 24.9000 7.85 6.55 10.50

9  LUX DIDERICH Lola 24.9000 6.90 7.00 11.00

12  MDA BULAT Polina 24.5500 7.25 7.30 10.00

13  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif 24.5500 7.10 6.70 10.80

14  EST Abel Maribel 24.3000 7.20 7.20 10.00
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Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
15  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin 24.3000 7.00 7.10 10.20
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 14.100

9.70  4.40 8.700 8.450 - 31.250

Q 2.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 12.600

8.60  4.00 7.800 7.650 - 28.050

3.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 11.700

7.90  3.80 7.650 7.550 - 26.900

Q 4.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin
AGF 2010 11.600

7.20  4.40 7.450 7.650 - 26.700

Q 5.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 10.900

6.80  4.10 7.450 7.700 0.05 26.000

Q 6.  HUN Földesi Panni
Hungary 2009 10.600

6.80  3.80 7.150 7.500 - 25.250

7.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 11.800

7.60  4.20 6.950 6.600 0.10 25.250

Q 8.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan
AGF 2009 10.500

6.70  3.80 6.900 7.250 - 24.650

Q 9.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 10.300

6.70  3.60 7.200 6.850 - 24.350

Q 10.  TUR OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

9.000
6.50  2.50 7.650 7.500 - 24.150

R 11.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

10.500
7.60  2.90 6.800 6.750 - 24.050

R 12.  EST Abel Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 9.600

6.10  3.50 6.850 7.250 0.05 23.650

13.  MDA Catana Anastasia
Moldova

2010
JrA

9.700
6.80  2.90 7.150 6.800 0.05 23.600

14.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2010 10.100

7.20  2.90 6.650 6.550 - 23.300

15.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 9.300

5.90  3.40 6.900 6.750 0.10 22.850

16.  MDA BULAT Polina
Moldova

2010
JrA

9.000
6.00  3.00 7.150 6.700 - 22.850

17.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya
AGF 2009 10.200

6.90  3.30 6.600 6.300 0.65 22.450

18.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary

2010
Jr

9.400
5.80  3.60 6.850 6.250 0.05 22.450

19.  ROU DUȚU Ileana
ACS Dandri 2009 8.900

5.90  3.00 7.150 6.200 - 22.250

20.  MDA Yemets Alina
Moldova

2010
JrA

8.600
5.70  2.90 6.200 7.100 - 21.900

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
6  HUN Földesi Panni 25.2500 7.50 7.15 10.60

7  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra 25.2500 6.60 6.95 11.80

15  ROU Pătrașcu Irene 22.8500 6.75 6.90 9.30

16  MDA BULAT Polina 22.8500 6.70 7.15 9.00

17  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya 22.4500 6.30 6.60 10.20
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Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
18  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra 22.4500 6.25 6.85 9.40
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI(2009 - 2010)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 14.300

10.10  4.20 8.700 8.200 - 31.200

Q 2.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 13.900

9.70  4.20 8.450 8.150 0.10 30.400

Q 3.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary

2010
Jr

11.200
7.30  3.90 7.800 7.100 - 26.100

4.  ROU Pătrașcu Alexandra
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 11.000

7.20  3.80 7.200 7.350 - 25.550

Q 5.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

10.500
7.20  3.30 7.450 7.350 - 25.300

Q 6.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2010 10.800

7.50  3.30 7.000 7.050 - 24.850

Q 7.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 10.600

6.70  3.90 7.350 6.800 - 24.750

Q 8.  HUN Földesi Panni
Hungary 2009 9.900

6.40  3.50 7.300 6.950 - 24.150

9.  ROU DUȚU Ileana
ACS Dandri 2009 10.100

6.50  3.60 7.200 6.650 0.05 23.900

Q 10.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin
AGF 2010 10.000

6.30  3.70 7.000 6.900 0.05 23.850

R 11.  MDA BULAT Polina
Moldova

2010
JrA

8.900
6.60  2.30 7.450 7.350 - 23.700

R 12.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan
AGF 2009 10.200

6.80  3.40 7.000 6.550 0.05 23.700

13.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya
AGF 2009 9.700

6.10  3.60 7.150 6.800 - 23.650

14.  ROU Năstasă Andreea
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 9.500

6.30  3.20 7.350 6.650 0.05 23.450

15.  MDA Catana Anastasia
Moldova

2010
JrA

9.300
6.80  2.50 6.900 6.900 - 23.100

16.  TUR OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK

2009
Jr

8.700
5.70  3.00 7.300 6.950 - 22.950

17.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 10.200

6.60  3.60 6.650 6.700 0.60 22.950

18.  ROU Pătrașcu Irene
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0 8.600

6.30  2.30 6.400 6.000 - 21.000

19.  EST Abel Maribel
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 7.500

4.80  2.70 6.700 6.100 - 20.300

20.  MDA Yemets Alina
Moldova

2010
JrA

6.900
4.80  2.10 6.000 5.700 0.05 18.550

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
11  MDA BULAT Polina 23.7000 7.35 7.45 8.90

12  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan 23.7000 6.55 7.00 10.20

16  TUR OSKAY Denıż 22.9500 6.95 7.30 8.70

17  LUX DIDERICH Lola 22.9500 6.70 6.65 10.20
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI(2008+)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 17.400

11.50  5.90 8.000 7.300 0.35 32.350

Q 2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 15.100

10.70  4.40 7.800 7.800 0.10 30.600

Q 3.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 14.400

8.90  5.50 7.400 7.900 - 29.700

Q 4.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF

2005
S

13.300
8.80  4.50 7.150 7.600 - 28.050

Q 5.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 13.800

9.30  4.50 6.800 7.200 - 27.800

6.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 13.800

8.30  5.50 6.750 7.050 - 27.600

Q 7.  MDA Motricala Gloria
Moldova

2007
S

13.400
8.00  5.40 7.150 7.200 0.20 27.550

Q 8.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 13.300

9.00  4.30 7.000 7.100 - 27.400

Q 9.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 14.000

8.20  5.80 7.000 6.500 0.10 27.400

R 10.  AZE Damirova Madina
AGF

0
S

12.100
8.00  4.10 7.300 7.050 - 26.450

R 11.  MDA BULAT Sofia
Moldova

2008
S

11.800
8.00  3.80 6.950 6.750 0.05 25.450

12.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

2008
S

9.000
5.00  4.00 6.400 5.700 0.70 20.400

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
8  LUX Meysembourg Elena 27.4000 7.10 7.00 13.30

9  EST Valasevitš Valeria 27.4000 6.50 7.00 14.00
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI(2008+)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 15.700

10.40  5.30 8.300 8.150 0.05 32.100

Q 2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 16.000

9.60  6.40 8.150 8.000 0.10 32.050

Q 3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 14.500

9.00  5.50 7.300 7.300 - 29.100

4.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 14.100

9.10  5.00 7.500 7.450 0.05 29.000

Q 5.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF

2005
S

14.000
9.00  5.00 7.250 7.550 0.05 28.750

Q 6.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 13.800

8.20  5.60 6.950 7.100 - 27.850

Q 7.  MDA Motricala Gloria
Moldova

2007
S

11.800
6.60  5.20 7.250 7.450 - 26.500

Q 8.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 12.800

7.40  5.40 6.950 6.300 - 26.050

Q 9.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 11.700

8.00  3.70 7.100 7.150 - 25.950

R 10.  MDA BULAT Sofia
Moldova

2008
S

11.800
7.30  4.50 6.900 6.800 - 25.500

R 11.  AZE Damirova Madina
AGF

0
S

10.100
7.60  2.50 6.800 6.650 - 23.550

12.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

2008
S

9.600
5.30  4.30 6.950 6.250 0.15 22.650
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI(2008+)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 15.600

11.00  4.60 8.200 8.200 - 32.000

Q 2.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 15.400

10.20  5.20 8.300 8.200 - 31.900

3.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 13.800

8.40  5.40 7.600 7.400 0.05 28.750

Q 4.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 13.400

8.90  4.50 7.400 7.800 - 28.600

Q 5.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF

2005
S

13.000
8.80  4.20 7.450 7.800 - 28.250

Q 6.  AZE Damirova Madina
AGF

0
S

12.500
7.90  4.60 7.450 7.600 - 27.550

Q 7.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 12.200

8.40  3.80 7.450 7.350 - 27.000

Q 8.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 12.200

8.40  3.80 7.150 7.400 - 26.750

Q 9.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 12.100

7.50  4.60 6.750 6.950 - 25.800

R 10.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

2008
S

11.600
7.00  4.60 7.300 6.800 0.10 25.600

R 11.  MDA BULAT Sofia
Moldova

2008
S

10.600
6.70  3.90 7.000 7.000 0.05 24.550

12.  MDA Motricala Gloria
Moldova

2007
S

9.600
6.20  3.40 6.900 6.800 0.15 23.150



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 24.02.2024 23:36:53 Page 1

FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI(2008+)      

Qualif Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

Q 1.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 15.700

10.30  5.40 8.400 7.650 - 31.750

Q 2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 14.400

9.50  4.90 8.050 7.600 0.05 30.000

Q 3.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF

2005
S

13.600
8.40  5.20 7.300 7.600 - 28.500

Q 4.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 13.500

8.90  4.60 7.300 7.450 - 28.250

5.  ROU HALEP Cristina
CSŞ Nr. 1 Constanţa 0 11.500

7.10  4.40 7.650 7.550 - 26.700

Q 6.  MDA BULAT Sofia
Moldova

2008
S

11.200
7.40  3.80 7.350 7.350 - 25.900

Q 7.  AZE Damirova Madina
AGF

0
S

11.100
7.40  3.70 7.350 7.250 - 25.700

Q 8.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 11.700

8.10  3.60 7.000 7.050 0.05 25.700

Q 9.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 11.200

8.00  3.20 7.000 6.600 0.05 24.750

R 10.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

2008
S

9.500
7.10  2.40 6.900 6.900 - 23.300

11.  MDA Motricala Gloria
Moldova

2007
S

9.300
5.50  3.80 7.100 6.450 - 22.850

R 12.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 10.100

6.60  3.50 6.450 6.300 - 22.850

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
7  AZE Damirova Madina 25.7000 7.25 7.35 11.10

8  LUX Meysembourg Elena 25.7000 7.05 7.00 11.70

11  MDA Motricala Gloria 22.8500 6.45 7.10 9.30

12  SRB TOSIC Masa 22.8500 6.30 6.45 10.10
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Juniors Hoop Final
2024/02/25 12:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

12:00 1.  MDA BULAT Polina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -
2010) R1

12:03 2.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -
2010) R1

12:06 3.  EST Hoop Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -

2010) R1

12:09 4.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul
Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -

2010) R1

12:12 5.  TUR OSKAY Denıż SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -
2010) R1

12:15 6.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -
2010) R1

12:18 7.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -
2010) R1

12:21 8.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 -
2010) R1
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Juniors Ball Final
2024/02/25 12:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

12:30 1.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:33 2.  MDA Catana Anastasia Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:36 3.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:39 4.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:42 5.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:45 6.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:48 7.  MDA Yemets Alina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1

12:51 8.  ROU DUȚU Ileana ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)
R1
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Juniors Clubs Final
2024/02/25 13:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

13:00 1.  TUR OSKAY Denıż SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:03 2.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan AGF 2009 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:06 3.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:09 4.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:12 5.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AGF 2010 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:15 6.  LUX DIDERICH Lola Ecole de GRS 2009 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:18 7.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul
Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -

2010) R1

13:21 8.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 -
2010) R1
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Juniors Ribbon Final
2024/02/25 13:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

13:30 1.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa Gymnastics
Federation of Serbia 2010 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -

2010) R1

13:33 2.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif SAVKAR CSK 2009 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:36 3.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin AGF 2010 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:39 4.  ROU Garac Lisa CS Sportul
Studentesc 0 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -

2010) R1

13:42 5.  EST Hoop Anna Marii Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2010 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -

2010) R1

13:45 6.  MDA BULAT Polina Moldova 2010 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:48 7.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria ACS Dandri 2009 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -
2010) R1

13:51 8.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra Hungary 2010 Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 -
2010) R1
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Seniors Hoop Final
2024/02/25 15:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

15:00 1.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)

R1

15:03 2.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)

R1

15:06 3.  MDA Motricala Gloria Moldova 2007 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)
R1

15:09 4.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)

R1

15:12 5.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)
R1

15:15 6.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)
R1

15:18 7.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)
R1

15:21 8.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)

R1
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Seniors Ball Final
2024/02/25 15:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

15:30 1.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)

R1

15:33 2.  MDA Motricala Gloria Moldova 2007 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)
R1

15:36 3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)

R1

15:39 4.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)
R1

15:42 5.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)

R1

15:45 6.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)
R1

15:48 7.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)

R1

15:51 8.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)
R1
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Seniors Clubs Final
2024/02/25 16:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

16:00 1.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)

R1

16:03 2.  SRB TOSIC Masa Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2007 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)

R1

16:06 3.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)

R1

16:09 4.  AZE Damirova Madina AGF 0 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)
R1

16:12 5.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)
R1

16:15 6.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)
R1

16:18 7.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)
R1

16:21 8.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)

R1
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Seniors RibbonFinal
2024/02/25 16:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Score

16:30 1.  AZE Damirova Madina AGF 0 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)
R1

16:33 2.  EST Valasevitš Valeria Estonian Gymnastics
Federation 2008 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)

R1

16:36 3.  MDA BULAT Sofia Moldova 2008 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)
R1

16:39 4.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina Gymnastics Federation
of Serbia 2005 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)

R1

16:42 5.  LUX Meysembourg Elena Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg 2007 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)

R1

16:45 6.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona AGF 2005 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)
R1

16:48 7.  ROU Enache Sabina CSM Ploiești 2006 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)
R1

16:51 8.  ROU Dragan Christina CS Sportul Studentesc 0 Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)
R1



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Juniors Hoop Final
Start: 2024/02/25 12:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juniors - RGI Hoop Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 KISS Katalin  HUN DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A4

E1 Chiriac Daniela  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E3

E4 DOLOGA Jekatyerina  HUN E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Juniors Ball Final
Start: 2024/02/25 12:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juniors - RGI Ball Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 KISS Katalin  HUN DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A4

E1 Chiriac Daniela  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E3

E4 DOLOGA Jekatyerina  HUN E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Juniors Clubs Final
Start: 2024/02/25 13:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juniors - RGI Clubs Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 KISS Katalin  HUN DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A4

E1 Chiriac Daniela  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN E3

E4 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Juniors Ribbon Final
Start: 2024/02/25 13:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 KISS Katalin  HUN DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR A4

E1 Chiriac Daniela  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN E3

E4 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Seniors Hoop Final
Start: 2024/02/25 15:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors - RGI Hoop Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 KISS Katalin  HUN DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN A4

E1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR E3

E4 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 Anitei Laura  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Seniors Ball Final
Start: 2024/02/25 15:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors - RGI Ball Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 KISS Katalin  HUN DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN A4

E1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR E3

E4 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 Anitei Laura  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Seniors Clubs Final
Start: 2024/02/25 16:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors - RGI Clubs Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 KISS Katalin  HUN DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 JAFARZADE Nazrin  AZE A3

A4 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN A4

E1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 Zirk Monica  EST E3

E4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 Anitei Laura  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

Judges for Seniors RibbonFinal
Start: 2024/02/25 16:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX DB2

DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia  ROU DA1

DA2 KISS Katalin  HUN DA2

A1 Jipa Marinela  ROU A1

A2 CRAIJDAN Olga  MDA A2

A3 Zirk Monica  EST A3

A4 Dologa Jekatyerina  HUN A4

E1 BAESCU Liliana Mladita  ROU E1

E2 MADAN Liliana  MDA E2

E3 Zirk Monica  EST E3

E4 CAN ELİF ZEYNEP  TUR E4

Line 1 Cerbula Luiza  ROU Line 1

Line 2 Anitei Laura  ROU Line 2

Time Filiorianu Luiza  ROU
Main
referee PISCUPESCU Alexandra  ROU

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 - 2010)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 14.700

10.00  4.70 8.400 7.500 - 30.600

2.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 13.500

8.60  4.90 8.050 8.000 - 29.550

3.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya
AGF 2009 13.000

8.10  4.90 7.250 7.650 - 27.900

4.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary 2010 12.500

7.60  4.90 7.700 7.400 - 27.600

5.  MDA BULAT Polina
Moldova 2010 12.800

7.70  5.10 7.450 7.300 - 27.550

6.  TUR OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK 2009 11.700

7.60  4.10 7.700 7.500 - 26.900

7.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 11.700

7.30  4.40 7.250 7.650 0.15 26.450

8.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 11.600

8.30  3.30 7.300 7.150 - 26.050
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 14.300

8.70  5.60 8.550 8.300 - 31.150

2.  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya
AGF 2009 11.800

7.60  4.20 7.600 7.600 - 27.000

3.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary 2010 12.000

7.40  4.60 7.600 7.450 0.05 27.000

4.  MDA Catana Anastasia
Moldova 2010 11.400

6.90  4.50 7.300 7.500 - 26.200

5.  ROU DUȚU Ileana
ACS Dandri 2009 11.400

7.20  4.20 7.150 6.950 - 25.500

6.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 10.500

5.70  4.80 7.050 6.750 - 24.300

7.  MDA Yemets Alina
Moldova 2010 9.900

4.90  5.00 6.850 7.500 - 24.250

8.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 10.400

6.20  4.20 6.900 6.500 - 23.800

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
2  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya 27.0000 7.60 7.60 11.80

3  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra 27.0000 7.45 7.60 12.00
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 - 2010)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 14.500

10.00  4.50 8.650 8.250 - 31.400

2.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 13.900

9.60  4.30 8.250 8.250 - 30.400

3.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin
AGF 2010 12.100

7.90  4.20 7.450 7.500 - 27.050

4.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 11.600

8.00  3.60 7.500 7.500 0.05 26.550

5.  LUX DIDERICH Lola
Ecole de GRS 2009 11.300

7.10  4.20 7.450 7.400 - 26.150

6.  TUR OSKAY Denıż
SAVKAR CSK 2009 11.000

7.60  3.40 7.600 7.300 - 25.900

7.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif
SAVKAR CSK 2009 10.200

6.50  3.70 7.450 7.100 - 24.750

8.  AZE SADIGOVA Ayan
AGF 2009 10.800

7.00  3.80 7.000 6.550 0.60 23.750
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 - 2010)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria
ACS Dandri 2009 14.200

10.00  4.20 8.700 8.200 - 31.100

2.  ROU Garac Lisa
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 13.500

9.40  4.10 8.050 7.750 - 29.300

3.  MDA BULAT Polina
Moldova 2010 11.700

7.90  3.80 7.600 7.250 - 26.550

4.  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra
Hungary 2010 10.800

6.90  3.90 7.400 7.400 - 25.600

5.  EST Hoop Anna Marii
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 10.200

6.50  3.70 7.600 7.250 - 25.050

6.  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin
AGF 2010 10.400

6.40  4.00 7.400 7.200 0.05 24.950

7.  SRB NIKOLIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2010 9.300

6.10  3.20 6.950 6.350 - 22.600

8.  TUR POLAT Fatma Elif
SAVKAR CSK 2009 8.400

5.70  2.70 7.200 6.300 - 21.900



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 25.02.2024 14:33:36 Page 1

FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 16.600

11.00  5.60 8.200 8.050 0.05 32.800

2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 15.000

10.20  4.80 7.950 8.000 - 30.950

3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 14.900

9.30  5.60 7.550 7.500 - 29.950

4.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF 2005 14.200

9.30  4.90 7.400 7.650 - 29.250

5.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 14.100

9.00  5.10 7.050 7.250 - 28.400

6.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 13.900

9.30  4.60 7.000 7.250 - 28.150

7.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 13.300

7.40  5.90 7.150 7.000 - 27.450

8.  MDA Motricala Gloria
Moldova 2007 11.600

7.00  4.60 6.850 6.400 0.15 24.700
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 15.100

9.60  5.50 8.400 8.350 - 31.850

2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 14.900

9.20  5.70 8.100 8.250 - 31.250

3.  MDA Motricala Gloria
Moldova 2007 12.500

7.20  5.30 7.400 7.400 0.05 27.250

4.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 12.900

7.90  5.00 7.100 7.200 - 27.200

5.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 12.100

6.90  5.20 7.050 7.300 - 26.450

6.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 11.700

7.10  4.60 7.000 6.700 - 25.400

7.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 12.200

8.00  4.20 6.750 6.400 0.30 25.050

8.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF 2005 11.500

6.90  4.60 7.050 6.650 0.90 24.300
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 15.100

11.00  4.10 8.250 8.400 0.15 31.600

2.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 14.800

9.90  4.90 8.150 8.000 - 30.950

3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 12.600

8.80  3.80 7.550 7.650 - 27.800

4.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF 2005 12.200

8.20  4.00 7.450 7.700 - 27.350

5.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 12.300

9.30  3.00 7.250 7.100 - 26.650

6.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 12.900

8.70  4.20 7.100 6.550 - 26.550

7.  AZE Damirova Madina
AGF 0 11.800

7.50  4.30 7.450 6.950 - 26.200

8.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007 11.100

8.30  2.80 7.100 7.450 0.30 25.350
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FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup
Ploiești, Sala Olimpia

23.02.2024 - 25.02.2024 - Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+)      

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

1.  ROU Dragan Christina
CS Sportul Studentesc 0 15.700

10.30  5.40 8.500 8.150 - 32.350

2.  ROU Enache Sabina
CSM Ploiești 2006 15.000

10.20  4.80 8.200 7.900 - 31.100

3.  EST Valasevitš Valeria
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 13.100

8.70  4.40 7.150 6.800 - 27.050

4.  AZE Damirova Madina
AGF 0 12.600

8.00  4.60 7.450 6.900 - 26.950

5.  SRB LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2005 12.900

9.30  3.60 7.050 6.800 0.05 26.700

6.  LUX Meysembourg Elena
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2007 11.400

8.50  2.90 7.000 7.000 - 25.400

7.  AZE ZEYNALOVA Ilona
AGF 2005 11.200

6.70  4.50 6.850 6.750 - 24.800

8.  MDA BULAT Sofia
Moldova 2008 10.200

6.90  3.30 7.100 7.200 - 24.500



FIG 23rd Irina Deleanu Cup (23-25.02.2024) 
 

MEDALIST 
 

 
Juniors - RGI Hoop Final(2009 - 2010) Hoop 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER   ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya 

 

 

Juniors - RGI Ball Final(2009 - 2010) Ball 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  AZE MAMMADOVA Sofiya 

BRONZE  HUN Hesz Franciska MÍra 

 
Juniors - RGI Clubs Final(2009 - 2010) Clubs 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  AZE ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin 

 
Juniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2009 - 2010) Ribbon 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU LICĂ Amalia Maria 

SILVER  ROU Garac Lisa 

BRONZE  MDA BULAT Polina 

 
Seniors - RGI Hoop Final(2008+) Hoop 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  EST Valasevitš Valeria 

 

Seniors - RGI Ball Final(2008+) Ball 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  MDA Motricala Gloria 

 
 

 

 

 



Seniors - RGI Clubs Final(2008+) Clubs 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Enache Sabina 

SILVER  ROU Dragan Christina 

BRONZE  EST Valasevitš Valeria 

 

Seniors - RGI Ribbon Final(2008+) Ribbon 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ROU Dragan Christina 

SILVER  ROU Enache Sabina 

BRONZE  EST Valasevitš Valeria 
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